
LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 5 WILSON SPRINGS 
1-A: LOT 3 BLK 5 WILSON SPRINGS 
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1218

MINERS LARRY JAY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DATED OCTOBER 3
199 SW MEMORIAL DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04149-503

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

02/09/2024 TP 2.86 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

105,579
8,655
28,000

142,234
0

142,234
0

142,234
142,234

0

142,234

1505/2152 12/29/2023 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELTON DELORIS S

MINERS LARRY JAY IR

1145/2419 2/28/2008 WD Q I 03 0
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HX Base Yr

199 SW MEMORIAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,765 115.7000 108.76 191,961 1992 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 910

BAS 910 100 910 54,435

FEP 390 85 332 19,859

FSP 410 40 164 9,810

UCP 572 20 114 6,819

UEP 288 70 202 12,084

UST 96 45 43 2,572

2,666 1,765 105,579

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 W39 S14 E18 E47 N14 $
UCP=[ORIG=-65,14] W8 S22 E26 N22 W18 $
FSP=[ORIG=-47,14] S10 E41 N10 W41 $
FEP=[ORIG=-26,0] N10 W3 W24 W12 S10 E39 $
UEP=[ORIG=-29,-10] N12 W24 S12 E24 $
UST=[ORIG=-53,-10] N8 W12 S8 E12 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 240

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 11 110.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 165

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 150

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

8,655

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


